
Attendance Appeal Schedule 

For 2024-2025 ONLY 

Note: There will be a check-in and check-out process for all students who have NGs that need to 
be removed for 2024-25. Student may begin banking hours. 

Date Time Hours 
 

Monday, October 28 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Tuesday, October 29  4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Monday, November 4 4:30 pm – 6:00 pm  2 
 

Tuesday, November 5 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Monday, November 11 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Tuesday, November 12 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm  2 
 

Saturday, November 16 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 4 
 

Monday, November 18 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Tuesday, November 19 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Monday, December 2 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm  2 
 

Tuesday, December 3 4:30 pm -6:30 pm  2 
 

Saturday, December 7 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 4 
 

Monday, December 9 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm  2 
 

Tuesday, December 10 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
 

2 

Monday, December 16 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm  2 
 

Tuesday, December 17 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 2 
 

Total Possible Hours  36 hours 
Location: Cafeteria   

 
Contact: Ms. Gray, Registrar 

 


